
チ－ム名

総合優勝

総合準優勝

総合第3位

打数 H1 打数 H1

25 3 28 3

25 3 28 2

26 3 29 3

26 3 29 3

26 2 30 2

27 3 30 2

27 3 30 1

27 3 31 2

27 3 31 2

27 3 31 2

27 2 31 1

27 2 31 1

27 2 32 2

28 3 32 2

28 2 32 1

31 3

松本　頎子

長岡　幹雄桧山GGC

13位

14位

加茂赤川GG

本庄GG同好会

上　津

玉湯体協

玉湯体協

橋本　隆行

宮本　忠和

内部　正男

小室　満則

森脇　泰治

ダイヤモンド

ダイヤモンド

ダイヤモンド

出雲高松

八雲日吉

神　西

10位

11位

12位

10位

11位

12位

出雲おろち

太田久手

出雲えんや

中岡　裕美

吾郷　郁子

小室　典子

加藤サナエ

藤原　幸枝

9位

女性の部

大会名 ： 第28回出雲支部G・G協会親善大会          開催場所 ： 出雲ド－ム 開催日：令和1年12月6日

男性の部

今岡　　勉

松浦　修身

山崎　　巌

原　　征一

H1

4

4

3

備考

チ－ム名

宇井GGC

玉湯体協

八雲サニ－ハイツ

玉湯体協

出雲えんや

給下クラブ

高　浜 山崎　初枝

吉井　陽子

金山　陽子

平川ヤスエ

備考

ダイヤモンド

ダイヤモンド

出雲えんや

川跡悠遊クラブ

出雲おろち

氏名

安達のり子

宇井GGC

本庄GG同好会

新井　玉姫

田原　ミツ子

鬼村　洋子

寺本　恵子

備考

ダイヤモンド

15位

ダイヤモンド

13位

14位

順位

1位

2位

3位

4位

5位

6位

7位

8位

今　市

鹿の子クラブ

尾添　正男

長浜GG同好会

加茂どうたく

湖　陵

八雲東

出雲えんや

氏名

山本　雅一

岩橋　吉政

今岡　　薫

大川　憲一

石川　賢治

湖　陵

出雲高松

本庄GG同好会

順位 チ－ム名

20

25

大会成績表

7位

8位

9位

15位

1位

2位

3位

4位

5位

6位

氏名

松田　幸夫

水野　静二

森山　益吉

打数

19

順位


